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MARSALA Lampe E14 40W, 230V, Keramikschirm, bronze

Bestellcode:

GroBe
Breite:
Hbéhe:
Tiefe:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:
Garantie:

MCO077

130 mm
200 mm
210 mm

Bronze
2 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

-€

Hloubka:210mm
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